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179.01 - 180 5 0.02% 5 0.02% 22820 100.00% 129.01-130 214 0.94% 5470 23.97% 17564 76.97%
178.01-179 3 0.01% 8 0.04% 22815 99.98% 128.01-129 210 0.92% 5680 24.89% 17350 76.03%
177.01-178 1 0.00% 9 0.04% 22812 99.96% 127.01-128 198 0.87% 5878 25.76% 17140 75.11%
176.01-177 7 0.03% 16 0.07% 22811 99.96% 126.01-127 204 0.89% 6082 26.65% 16942 74.24%
175.01-176 12 0.05% 28 0.12% 22804 99.93% 125.01-126 209 0.92% 6291 27.57% 16738 73.35%
174.01-175 13 0.06% 41 0.18% 22792 99.88% 124.01-125 234 1.03% 6525 28.59% 16529 72.43%
173.01-174 15 0.07% 56 0.25% 22779 99.82% 123.01-124 215 0.94% 6740 29.54% 16295 71.41%
172.01-173 15 0.07% 71 0.31% 22764 99.75% 122.01-123 219 0.96% 6959 30.50% 16080 70.46%
171.01-172 18 0.08% 89 0.39% 22749 99.69% 121.01-122 227 0.99% 7186 31.49% 15861 69.50%
170.01-171 24 0.1% 113 0.50% 22731 99.61% 120.01-121 229 1.00% 7415 32.49% 15634 68.51%
169.01- 170 32 0.14% 145 0.64% 22707 99.50% 119.01-120 214 0.94% 7629 33.43% 15405 67.51%
168.01 - 169 40 0.18% 185 0.81% 22675 99.36%  118.01-119 203 0.89% 7832 34.32% 15191 66.57 %
167.01 - 168 30 0.13% 215 0.94% 22635 99.19% 117.01- 118 233 1.02% 8065 35.34% 14988 65.68%
166.01 - 167 44 0.19% 259 1.13% 22605 99.06% 116.01-117 217 0.95% 8282 36.29% 14755 64.66%
165.01 - 166 44 0.19% 303 1.33% 22561 98.87% 115.01-116 240 1.05% 8522 37.34% 14538 63.71%
164.01 - 165 45 0.20% 348 1.52% 22517 98.67% 114.01-115 220 0.96% 8742 38.31% 14298 62.66 %
163.01 - 164 64 0.28% 412 1.81% 22472 98.48% 113.01-114 199 0.87% 8941 39.18% 14078 61.69%
162.01- 163 55 0.24% 467 2.05% 22408 98.19%  112.01-113 234 1.03% 9175 40.21% 13879 60.82%
161.01 - 162 66 0.29% 533 2.34% 22353 97.95%  111.01-112 213 0.93% 9388 41.14% 13645 59.79%
160.01 - 161 67 0.29% 600 2.63% 22287 97.66%  110.01- 111 228 1.00% 9616 42.14% 13432 58.86%
159.01 - 160 67 0.29% 667 2.92% 22220 97.37% 109.01-110 185 0.81% 9801 42.95% 13204 57.86%
158.01 - 159 86 0.38% 753 3.30% 22153 97.08% 108.01-109 244 1.07% 10045 44.02% 13019 57.05%
157.01- 158 89 0.39% 842 3.69% 22067 96.70% 107.01-108 226 0.99% 10271 45.01% 12775 55.98%
156.01 - 157 97 0.43% 939 4.11% 21978 96.31% 106.01 - 107 235 1.03% 10506 46.04% 12549 54.99%
155.01 - 156 102 0.45% 1041 4.56% 21881 95.89% 105.01 - 106 218 0.96% 10724 46.99% 12314 53.96%
154.01 - 155 107 0.47% 1148 5.083% 21779 95.44% 104.01-105 218 0.96% 10942 47.95% 12096 53.01%
153.01 - 154 128 0.56% 1276 559% 21672 94.97% 103.01- 104 234 1.03% 11176 48.97% 11878 52.05%
152.01-153 129 0.57% 1405 6.16% 21544 94.41% 102.01-103 266 1.17% 11442 50.14% 11644 51.03%
151.01 - 152 124 0.54% 1529 6.70% 21415 93.84% 101.01-102 255 1.12% 11697 51.26% 11378 49.86%
150.01 - 151 143 0.63% 1672 7.33% 21291 93.30% 100.01 - 101 232 1.02% 11929 52.27% 11123 48.74%
149.01 - 150 133 0.58% 1805 7.91% 21148 92.67%  99.01-100 223 0.98% 12152 53.25% 10891 47.73%
148.01 - 149 153 0.67% 1958 8.58% 21015 92.09%  98.01-99 242 1.06% 12394 54.31% 10668 46.75%
147.01- 148 139 0.61% 2097 9.19% 20862 91.42%  97.01-98 240 1.05% 12634 55.36% 10426 45.69%
146.01 - 147 158 0.69% 2255 9.88% 20723 90.81% = 96.01-97 232 1.02% 12866 56.38% 10186 44.64%

145.01 - 146 158 0.69% 2413 10.57% 20565 90.12%  95.01-96 252 1.10% 13118 57.48% 9954 43.62%
144.01 - 145 142 0.62% 2555 11.20% 20407 89.43%  94.01-95 217 0.95% 13335 58.44% 9702 42.52%
143.01 - 144 179 0.78% 2734 11.98% 20265 88.80%  93.01-94 242 1.06% 13577 59.50% 9485 41.56%
142.01- 143 182 0.80% 2916 12.78% 20086 88.02%  92.01-93 215 0.94% 13792 60.44% 9243 40.50%
141.01 - 142 150 0.66% 3066 13.44% 19904 87.22%  91.01-92 233 1.02% 14025 61.46% 9028 39.56 %
140.01 - 141 182 0.80% 3248 14.23% 19754 86.56%  90.01-91 247 1.08% 14272 62.54% 8795 38.54%
139.01 - 140 168 0.74% 3416 14.97% 19572 85.77%  89.01-90 229 1.00% 14501 63.55% 8548 37.46%
138.01-139 211 0.92% 3627 15.89% 19404 85.03%  88.01-89 226 0.99% 14727 64.54% 8319 36.45%
137.01-138 197 0.86% 3824 16.76% 19193 84.11%  87.01-88 231 1.01% 14958 65.55% 8093 35.46%
136.01 - 137 204 0.89% 4028 17.65% 18996 83.24%  86.01-87 240 1.05% 15198 66.60% 7862 34.45%
135.01-136 190 0.83% 4218 18.48% 18792 82.35%  85.01-86 234 1.03% 15432 67.62% 7622 33.40%
134.01-135 189 0.83% 4407 19.31% 18602 81.52%  84.01-85 245 1.07% 15677 68.70% 7388 32.38%
133.01- 134 203 0.89% 4610 20.20% 18413 80.69%  83.01-84 211 0.92% 15888 69.62% 7143 31.30%
132.01-133 193 0.85% 4803 21.05% 18210 79.80%  82.01-83 211 0.92% 16099 70.55% 6932 30.38%
131.01-132 240 1.05% 5043 22.10% 18017 78.95%  81.01-82 228 1.00% 16327 71.55% 6721 29.45%
130.01 - 131 213 0.93% 5256 23.03% 17777 77.90%  80.01-81 225 0.99% 16552 72.53% 6493 28.45%
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79.01-80 252 1.10% 16804 73.64% 6268 27.47%  29.01-30 20 0.09% 22605 99.06% 235 1.03%
78.01-79 207 0.91% 17011 74.54% 6016 26.36%  28.01-29 24 0.11% 22629 99.16% 215 0.94%
77.01-78 234 1.03% 17245 75.57% 5809 25.46%  27.01-28 28 0.12% 22657 99.29% 191 0.84%
76.01-77 195 0.85% 17440 76.42% 5575 24.43%  26.01-27 18 0.08% 22675 99.36% 163 0.71%
75.01-76 195 0.85% 17635 77.28% 5380 23.58%  25.01-26 12 0.05% 22687 99.42% 145 0.64%
74.01-75 229 1.00% 17864 78.28% 5185 22.72%  24.01-25 10 0.04% 22697 99.46% 133 0.58%
73.01-74 190 0.83% 18054 79.11% 4956 21.72%  23.01-24 1 0.05% 22708 99.51% 123 0.54%
72.01-73 220 0.96% 18274 80.08% 4766 20.89%  22.01-23 8 0.04% 22716 99.54% 112 0.49%
71.01-72 209 0.92% 18483 80.99% 4546 19.92%  21.01-22 9 0.04% 22725 99.58% 104 0.46%
70.01-71 178 0.78% 18661 81.77% 4337 19.01%  20.01-21 1" 0.05% 22736 99.63% 95 0.42%
69.01-70 178 0.78% 18839 82.55% 4159 18.23%  19.01-20 4 0.02% 22740 99.65% 84 0.37%
68.01 - 69 178 0.78% 19017 83.33% 3981 17.45%  18.01-19 4 0.02% 22744 99.67% 80 0.35%
67.01-68 145 0.64% 19162 83.97% 3803 16.67%  17.01-18 2 0.01% 22746 99.68% 76 0.33%
66.01-67 161 0.71% 19323 84.68% 3658 16.03%  16.01-17 5 0.02% 22751 99.70% 74 0.32%
65.01 - 66 145 0.64% 19468 85.31% 3497 156.32%  15.01-16 2 0.01% 22753 99.71% 69 0.30%
64.01 - 65 133 0.58% 19601 85.89% 3352 14.69%  14.01-15 2 0.01% 22755 99.72% 67 0.29%
63.01 - 64 155 0.68% 19756 86.57% 3219 1411%  13.01-14 4 0.02% 22759 99.73% 65 0.28%
62.01-63 133 0.58% 19889 87.16% 3064 13.43%  12.01-13 1 0.00% 22760 99.74% 61 0.27%
61.01-62 146 0.64% 20035 87.80% 2931 12.84% 11.01-12 4 0.02% 22764 99.75% 60 0.26%
60.01-61 151 0.66% 20186 88.46% 2785 12.20%  10.01-11 2 0.01% 22766 99.76% 56 0.25%
59.01-60 147 0.64% 20333 89.10% 2634 11.54% 9.01-10 1 0.00% 22767 99.77% 54 0.24%
58.01-59 102 0.45% 20435 89.55% 2487 10.90% 8.01-9 1 0.00% 22768 99.77% 53 0.23%
57.01-58 122 0.53% 20557 90.08% 2385 10.45% 7.01-8 1 0.00% 22769 99.78% 52 0.23%
56.01 - 57 109 0.48% 20666 90.56% 2263 9.92% 6.01-7 1 0.00% 22770 99.78% 51 0.22%
55.01 - 56 103 0.45% 20769 91.01% 2154 9.44% 5.01-6 1 0.00% 22771 99.79% 50 0.22%
54.01-55 98 0.43% 20867 91.44% 2051 8.99% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 22771 99.79% 49 0.21%
53.01-54 99 0.43% 20966 91.88% 1953 8.56% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 22771 99.79% 49 0.21%
52.01-53 126 0.55% 21092 92.43% 1854 8.12% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 22771 99.79% 49 0.21%
51.01-52 104 0.46% 21196 92.88% 1728 7.57% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 22771 99.79% 49 0.21%
50.01 - 51 105 0.46% 21301 93.34% 1624 7.12% 0.00-1 49 0.21% 22820 100.00% 49 0.21%
49.01-50 87 0.38% 21388 93.72% 1519 6.66% *LUNZEE
48.01-49 93 0.41% 21481 94.13% 1432 6.28%
47.01-48 122 0.53% 21603 94.67% 1339 5.87%
46.01-47 106 0.46% 21709 95.13% 1217 5.33%
45.01-46 85 0.37% 21794 95.50% 111 4.87%
44.01-45 99 0.43% 21893 95.94% 1026 4.50%
43.01-44 93 0.41% 21986 96.35% 927 4.06%
42.01-43 85 0.37% 22071 96.72% 834 3.65%
41.01-42 59 0.26% 22130 96.98% 749 3.28%
40.01-41 78 0.34% 22208 97.32% 690 3.02%
39.01-40 68 0.30% 22276 97.62% 612 2.68%
38.01-39 37 0.16% 22313 97.78% 544 2.38%
37.01-38 51 0.22% 22364 98.00% 507 2.22%
36.01 - 37 41 0.18% 22405 98.18% 456 2.00%
35.01-36 37 0.16% 22442 98.34% 415 1.82%
34.01-35 35 0.15% 22477 98.50% 378 1.66%
33.01-34 26 0.11% 22503 98.61% 343 1.50%
32.01-33 35 0.15% 22538 98.76% 317 1.39%
31.01-32 24 0.11% 22562 98.87% 282 1.24%

30.01- 31 23 0.10% 22585 98.97% 258 1.13%



